Diploma for ecological gardening

Name of the association:
Mid Day Sun Allotment & Garden Association,Surrey

Allotment site "Wirnik", Warsaw

Allotment site "Valand", Stavanger

Allotment site "Relaks" , Oborniki Wielkopolskie
Allotment site "Skarpnack", Stockholm

Allotment site "Amstelglorie", Amsterdam
Allotment site "Wienerberg-Zwillingsee", Vienna
Allotment site "Quétigny", Qulétigny

Allotment site "Gartenfreunde Herrsching e.V.", Herrsching
Allotment site "Hentzigasse", Vienna

Allotment site "ZO SZZ Senica-Kunov |, Bratislava
Allotment site "PKP Prococim", Cracow

Allotment association "Langs de Akker", Amstelveen
Allotment site "Bluhlauer Waldgarten" e.V.,Dresden
Allotment site "Alte Korne", Dortmund

Allotment site "Bjorkhagens", Stockholm
Association "Kermadoye" Ploemeur

Allotment site "Sonnenland e.V."

Allotment site "Les Jardins du Fort de Bron"
Allotment site "Zum weilien Kreuz"

Allotment site "Hinterer Bocksberg) Suhl-Thiringen
Allotment association from Craon (Moyenne)
Allotment site "Vasterviks kolonitrddgardsférening”
Allotment site "Ons Buiten", Amsterdam

Allotment site "Eigen Arbeid", Den Haag

Allotment site "Am Anger", Vienna

Allotment site "KGV Wardamm-Woltmershausen"
Allotment site "Zonnehoek", Amsterdam

Alltoment site "Falan", Falun

Allotment site "KGV Freiheit, Berlin

Allotment site "Seilbahn", Leipzig

Allotment site "Twinwijck", Groningen

Allotment site "Piccardthof", Groningen

Allotment sire "Abstede", Utrecht

Allotment sire "De Boerderij", Rotterdam
Allotment site Bern-Sud

Allotment site Wipkingen - Areal Kaferberg

Country:

Great-Britain

Poland
Norway
Poland
Sweden
Netherlands
Austria
France
Germany
Austria
Slovakia
Poland
Netherlands
Germany
Germany
Sweden
France
Germany
France
Austria
Germany
France
Sweden
Netherlands
Netherlands
Austria
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Switzerland
Switzerland

Place of

remittance:

Hradec Kralové

Warsaw
Munich
Munich
Munich
Munich
Munich
Munich
Munich
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Lyon
Lyon
Lyon
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen
Bremen

Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen

Leipzig
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich
Zurich

Date:
20.08.1997

24.06.1999
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
25.08.2001
30.08.2003
30.08.2003
30.08.2003
30.08.2003
30.08.2003
27.08.2005
27.08.2005
27.08.2005
24.08.2006
24.08.2006
24.08.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2006
09.09.2009
11.06.2010
11.06.2010
11.06.2010
11.06.2010
18.08.2011
18.08.2011
18.08.2011
06.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012
25.08.2012



Allotment site "An der Vils", Amberg

Allotment site "Neugrabener Moor", Hambourg
Allotment site "Stadspark", Groningen
Allotment site "De Driehoek", Utrecht

Allotment site "Dijkzicht", Amsterdam

Allotment site "Tuinenpark Ons Buiten", Utrecht
Allotment site "Nieuwe Levenskracht", Amsterdam
Allotment site "Im Albgrun", Kaiserslautern
Allotment site "Alfred Thinnes", Merl-Belair
Allotment site "Am Waldessaum [I", Rostock
Allotment site "Zonneweelde", Den Haag
Allotment site "Vlijpark", Dordrecht

Allotment site "Sint-Amandsberg", Gent
Allotment site"Ons Buiten", Leiden

Allotment site "ATV Zonnegaarde, Utrecht

Allotment site "Moseley and District Allotment Holders Association", Birmingham

Allotment site Feldkirchen (near Graz)

Allotment site "Zur grinen Insel" Bremen *
Allotment site "Am Kienberg", Berlin

Allotment site "Gubbangen", Stockholm

Allotment site "Eigen Hof", Amsterdam

Allotment site "Zonder Werken Niets", Haarlem
Allotment site "Mariahoeve", Den Haag

Allotment site "De Roshaag" Peer

The association "De Hoge Weide", Utrecht

The garden site "De Groote Braak", Amsterdam
The garden site "Wijkergouw", Amsterdam

The allotment association ,KGV Steinfeld” ,Graz
The garden park “De Smallen Entrée”, Torhout

The natural garden park ,Nooit Gedacht®,Den Haag
The garden park ,Nuten Genoegen“,Amsterdam
The allotment association ,De Pioniers®,Utrecht
The allotment association "De Doordouwers", Utrecht
The allostment association "Onderlinge Tuinvereniging", Leiden
The allotment association "Falan", Falun

The allotment association "Linnea", Stockholm

The allotment association "Langholmen" Stockholm

The allotment gardeners Berit Hogstad and Bjorn Johansson
together with their association "Solvang avdeling 5", Oslo

The allotment garden park "Nieuw Vredelust", Amsterdam-Duivendrecht

The allotment garden park "Buikslotermeer", Amsterdam
Allotment site "ATV De Uithof", Den Haag
The allotment garden park "Tuinwijck", Amsterdam

Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany
Luxembourg
Germany
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Great-Britain
Austria
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Austria
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Norway
Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Berlin
Utrecht
Utrecht
Utrecht

Kaiserlautern

Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Berlin
Stockholm

Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen

Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk

Graz

Graz

Graz

Graz

Graz
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

24.08.2013
24.08.2013
24.08.2013
24.08.2013
30.08.2014
30.08.2014
30.08.2014
14.06.2015
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
29.08.2015
19.08.2016
19.08.2016
19.08.2016
19.08.2016
19.08.2016
20.05.2017
13.08.2017
26.08.2017
26.08.2017
26.08.2017
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
22.08.2019
22.08.2019
22.08.2019
22.08.2019
22.08.2019
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020
07.03.2020

02.04.2021
02.04.2021

04.03.2022
04.03.2022
04.03.2022



The allotment garden site "Weile Rose e.V." Germany Cambridge 18.08.2023

* This site received the diploma for ecological gardening and social activities



